WS19KT
 CONN-CONIN-12F-G
26          CAT-WS-E-09		  ASM GmbH
POSIWIRE®
WS19KT
Absolute Encoder Output
Robust Sensor with heavy duty encoder

Weight See table page 28
EMC, temperature Refer to output specification
Order code WS19KT
Model name
Measurement range (in mm)
2000 / 3000 / 5000 / 8000 / 15000
Outputs
HSSI		  = Absolute encoder with synchronous serial output (SSI)
HPROF		  = Absolute encoder with Profibus interface
HINT		  = Absolute encoder with Interbus interface
HDEV		  = Absolute encoder with DeviceNet interface
HCAN		  = Absolute encoder with CAN interface
HCANOP	 = Absolute encoder with CANopen interface
Linearity (option)
L01			   = ±0.01% f.s.
Cable fixing
M4 			   = M4 cable fixing
SB0			  = Cable clip
Order example: WS19KT - 3000 - HSSI - M4
Order code mating connector								       SSI:
WS19KT
 CONN-CONIN-12F-G
ASM GmbH		  CAT-WS-E-09          27
POSIWIRE®
WS19KT
Incremental Encoder Output
Robust Sensor with heavy duty encoder
Protection class IP64
Measurement range 0 ... 2000 mm to 0 ... 15000 mm
Incremental encoder output
•
•
•
Specifications
Outputs Incremental output TTL or HTL compatible
Resolution for 12 bit per revolution
(4096 steps/revolution)
WS19KT-2000				    25 pulses
WS19KT-3000				    15.75 pulses
WS19KT-5000				    10 pulses
WS19KT-8000				    6.13 pulses
WS19KT-15000				   6.83 pulses
Linearity ±0.05% f.s.; ±0.01% f.s. as option
Sensing devoce Incremental encoder
Material Aluminum and stainless steel; cable: stainless steel
Protection class IP64
Connection Male 12 pin socket
Weight See table page 28
EMC, temperature Refer to output specification
Order code WS19KT
Model name
Measurement range (in mm)
2000 (smaller measurement ranges included) / 3000 / 5000 / 8000 / 15000
Outputs
LD5VC	 = Incremental encoder TTL compatible
PP24VC	= Incremental encoder HTL compatible
Linearity (option)
L01		  = ±0.01% f.s.
Cable fixing
M4 		  = M4 cable fixing
SB0		 = Cable clip
Order example: WS19KT - 5000 - LD5VC - M4
Order code mating connector
M a ß l ä n g e A
/ m m / m m
2 0 0 0 1 1 , 5  [ . 4 5 3 ]
3 0 0 0 0  [ 0 ]
29
[1